

Email

Insta

VIDYASAGAR SCHOOL, INDORE

BHICHOLI MARDANA, INDORE - 452016 (MP)

(C.B.S.E. Affiliation No. 1030060)

Phone No. :School 0731-3544909-918

vidyasagar_indore@yahoo.co.in

: Indorevidyasagarschool

Twitter : @vssschoolindore

City Off.: 0731-2492431

visit us: vidyasagarschool.org

Youtube: Vidyasagar School Indore

Facebook: Vidyasagar School

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DAY SCHOLARS 2023-2024

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION	AMOUNT	FOR ONLINE PAYMENT DETAILS Like (Paytin , Phone Pay, Google Pay, All UP1 & Online Net Banking)
ADMISSION FORM & PRE -ADMISSION PROCESS CHARGES	Rs.1100	Beneficiary name: VIDYASAGAR SCHOOL
ADMISSION FEES (NON-REFUNDABLE)	Rs.20000	Beneficiary Account No. : VIDYAS(Scholar No. of Student)@yesbanklid

Fees & Payment Schedule:

TERM	BATES	NUR, KGI A KGII	T to V	VI to VIII	18 to X	XI & XII
1	Apr.1 to 30 Apr. 2023	27500	30800	33000	36300	39600
- 11	Aug.1 to 31 Aug.2023	27500	30800	33000	36300	39600
Ш	Dec. 1 to 31 Dec.2023	27500	30800	33000	36300	39600
	TOTAL	82500	92400	99000	108900	118800

Note:

- All fees is to be paid at City Office-48-49, Barwaui Plaza, Old Palasia, Indore (MP), only by Crossed Cheques/D.D.in favor of VIDYASAGAR SCHOOL, INDORE or ONLINE as per details mentioned above.
- in case if Cheque is dishonored (Any Reason) Rs.500/- will be charged.
- Ist installment is to be paid compulsorily at the time of admission.
- Fee can be accepted with late payment INR 30/-PER DAY, within 30 days of expiry date. Thereafter, name of the student will be struck off. Readmission of fees defaulters will be at the discretion of the Principal followed by complete Re - Admission process.
- In case of indiscipline shome stay full fees will be charged as applicable.
- At the time of Admission/ Withdrawal, fees for that term will have to be paid by the parents.
- Clubs/Hobbies/Activities are without any charge.
- AMUN, AFS, NCC, Sports, Out-station tour & Excursions, exchange program are chargeable as per actual cost.
- Hike in Bus & Lunch Fees is due to hike in Diesel & Gas rates by the Govt, & it can be revised from time to time as per Govt, rules. In case anything levied by Govt, will be charged from parents.
- School transport and mess is compulsory for all.
- School fees includes (Approx) Rs.22000/- for Transport Charges, Rs.17600/- for Lunch & Rs.3300/- for 10 months, Internal Exam Stationery Charges, Education Aids, Annual Activities, Health and Wellness program, School app, Digital platforms etc.

PRINCIPAL

Widyeseger School, Indore (M.P.) विद्यासागर स्कूल समिति इन्दौर (म.प्र.)



Email

VIDYASAGAR SCHOOL, INDORE

BHICHOLI MARDANA, INDORE - 452016 (MP)

(C.B.S.E. Affiliation No.1030060)

Phone No.: (Boys Hostel) 0731-3544919-940

(Girls Hostel)9993977639 & 9993975629

: vidyasagar indore@yahoo.co.in Insta : indorevidyasagarschool

: @vssschoolindore Twitter

School: 0731-3544909-918

City Off.: 0731-2492431

visit us : vidyasagarschool.org

Youtube: Vidyasagar School Indore

Facebook: Vidyasagar School

FEES STRUCTURE FOR BOARDERS 2023-2024

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION	AMOUNT	FOR ONLINE PAYMENT DETAILS Like (Paytm, Phone Pay, Google Pay, All UPI & Online Net Banking)		
ADMISSION FORM & PRE ADMISSION PROCESS CHARGES	Rs.1100	Beneficiary name: VIDYASAGAR SCHOOL		
ADMISSION-FLES (NON REFUNDABLE)	Rs.20000	Beneficiary Account No. : VIDYAS(Scholar No. of Student)@yesbankitd		

Fees & Payment Schedule:

TERM	DATES	IVAV	VI ta VIII	IXAX	XI & XII
1	Apr.1 to 30 Apr. 2023	75800	78000	81300	84600
11	Aug.1 to 31 Aug.2023	75800	78000	81300	3460Q
[11]	Dec. 1 to 31 Dec.2023	75800	78000	81300	84600
	TOTAL	227400	234000	243900	253800

1018

- 2 11 feet is to be poid at City Office 48-49, Barwani Plaza, Old Palasia, Induce (MP), only by Crowned Cheques D D in face of VIDYASAGAR SCHOOL, INDORE or ONLINE as per details mentioned
- In case if Chaque is dishonored (Any Reason) Ra 300/2 will be absorbed.
- 1st installment is to be paid compulsarily at the time of admission
- Fee can be accepted with late payment INR 30/PER DAY, within 30 days of expery date. Thereafter, name of the student will be struck off, Readmission of fees defaulters will be at the characters of the Principal bitteresed by complete Re . Admission program
- 4 The same of medicalphase /Loone still fact will be at arget as applicant a
- Attne une (Chelories at Welder all fort out that and at the telephote) if a personal
- Clubs/Hobbirs/Activities are initiout any charge.
- AMUN. AFS, NCC. Sports, Out station tour & Liveryouts, eacher 50 program are chargeable as per against
- Hike in Bus & Lunch Fees is due to hike in Diesel & Cas isles by the Capit. & it say be revised from time to time as per Cort rules. In case anything is visitly Cort will be the god from purents. School fees includes internal from Statut vily Charges, Education Ada, Armad). Astronom, Health and
- Wellness program, School app, Digital platt rous & Computavia Consuling from

PRINCIPAL GUIRTING